
Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
5 Abigail Mizzi . 8.450 8.450
4 Andie Granskog . 8.500 8.500
3 Julia Naronowicz . 8.750 8.750
2 Maggie Koch . 8.500 8.500
1 Kelly Zehnder . 9.225 9.225

34.975

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
5 Abigail Mizzi . 8.175 8.175
7 Julia Kurek . 8.500 8.500
2 Maggie Koch . 8.750 8.750
6 Chloe Capuder . 9.100 9.100
1 Kelly Zehnder . 9.000 9.000

35.350

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
6 Chloe Capuder . 8.200 8.200
4 Andie Granskog . 7.975 7.975
7 Julia Kurek . 9.150 9.150
3 Julia Naronowicz . 8.800 8.800
1 Kelly Zehnder . 9.175 9.175

35.325

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
5 Abigail Mizzi . 7.275 7.275
9 Aleks Gierasimiuk . 8.750 8.750
3 Julia Naronowicz . 9.175 9.175
8 Racquel Suhr . 8.800 8.800
1 Kelly Zehnder . 9.300 9.300

36.025

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

1 Kelly Zehnder . 9.225 9 9.175 9.3 36.700 9.175

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 34.975 35.350 35.325 36.025

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs Metea-Waubonsie Valley Co-op VARSITY

Lake Park

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday January 10,2018

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

141.675
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Taylor Schuch . 8.350 8.350
2 Madi Moore . 8.225 8.225
3 Thera Bowen . 8.450 8.450
4 Melissa Martin . 8.450 8.450
5 Thalia Bowen . 8.500 8.500

33.750

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
2 Madi Moore . 7.350 7.350
3 Thera Bowen . 7.350 7.350
5 Thalia Bowen . 7.800 7.800
4 Melissa Martin . 7.175 7.175
6 Marisa Cruz . 7.550 7.550

30.050

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
2 Madi Moore . 6.100 6.100
7 Emma Holton . 7.750 7.750
5 Thalia Bowen . 7.850 7.850
8 Jessica Houghton . 8.775 8.775
4 Melissa Martin . 8.575 8.575

32.950

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
9 Ally Donnelly . 7.650 7.650
3 Thera Bowen . 8.450 8.450
7 Emma Holton . 7.800 7.800
8 Jessica Houghton . 7.650 7.650
4 Melissa Martin . 8.025 8.025

31.925

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

0.000

0.000

0.000

4 Melissa Martin . 8.45 7.175 8.575 8.025 32.225 8.056

0.000

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 33.750 30.050 32.950 31.925

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs Metea-Waubonsie Valley Co-op VARSITY

Metea Valley-Wabonsie Valley

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday January 10,2018

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

128.675
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
5 Hailey Abbandando . 7.350 7.350
4 Bella Graziano . 8.050 8.050
3 Karolina Jasiak . 8.400 8.400
2 Kendall Nelson . 8.300 8.300
1 Noelle Nelson . 8.250 8.250

33.000

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
4 Bella Graziano . 7.050 7.050
3 Karolina Jasiak . 7.550 7.550
1 Noelle Nelson . 7.175 7.175
2 Kendall Nelson . 7.850 7.850

0.000
29.625

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
5 Hailey Abbandando . 6.350 6.350
4 Bella Graziano . 7.600 7.600
3 Karolina Jasiak . 7.875 7.875
2 Kendall Nelson . 7.375 7.375
1 Noelle Nelson . 7.200 7.200

30.050

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
4 Bella Graziano . 7.730 7.730
3 Karolina Jasiak . 7.975 7.975
1 Noelle Nelson . 8.350 8.350
2 Kendall Nelson . 8.000 8.000

0.000
32.055

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

0.000

4 Bella Graziano . 8.05 7.05 7.6 7.73 30.430 7.608

3 Karolina Jasiak . 8.4 7.55 7.875 7.975 31.800 7.950

2 Kendall Nelson . 8.3 7.85 7.375 8 31.525 7.881

1 Noelle Nelson . 8.25 7.175 7.2 8.35 30.975 7.744

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 33.000 29.625 30.050 32.055

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

124.730
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs Metea-Waubonsie Valley Co-op JV

Lake Park

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday January 10,2018



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 Jasmin Medina . 7.600 7.600
2 Makayla Walters . 7.200 7.200
3 Emily Malek . 7.750 7.750
4 Ashley Buscher . 7.325 7.325
5 Abby Malartsik . 7.700 7.700

30.375

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
2 Makayla Walters . 2.800 2.800
1 Jasmin Medina . 3.100 3.100
4 Ashley Buscher . 4.700 4.700
5 Abby Malartsik . 6.975 6.975
3 Emily Malek . 6.700 6.700

21.475

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
6 Ciara Kinney . 3.400 3.400
2 Makayla Walters . 5.250 5.250
5 Abby Malartsik . 6.250 6.250
4 Ashley Buscher . 6.575 6.575
3 Emily Malek . 5.750 5.750

23.825

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
6 Ciara Kinney . 4.275 4.275
1 Jasmin Medina . 5.500 5.500
4 Ashley Buscher . 5.875 5.875
5 Abby Malartsik . 5.325 5.325
3 Emily Malek . 7.600 7.600

24.300

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

0.000

0.000

3 Emily Malek . 7.75 6.7 5.75 7.6 27.800 6.950

4 Ashley Buscher . 7.325 4.7 6.575 5.875 24.475 6.119

5 Abby Malartsik . 7.7 6.975 6.25 5.325 26.250 6.563

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 30.375 21.475 23.825 24.300

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

99.975
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs Metea-Waubonsie Valley Co-op JV

Metea Valley-Wabonsie Valley

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday January 10,2018



Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
1 AnnMarie Ahrens . 6.450 6.450

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
6.450

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
2 Isabella Justiniano . 4.400 4.400
3 Olivia Hartnett . 4.600 4.600

0.000
0.000
0.000
9.000

Comp # Name Yr Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Ded. Final Score
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Ded. Vault Bars Beam Floor

Team Score 6.450 0.000 9.000 0.000

A   L   L   -   A   R   O   U   N   D

15.450
TOTAL

Floor Exercise

Team Floor Total

Uneven Parallel Bars

Team Bars Total

Balance Beam

Team Beam Total

Lake Park Girls Gymnastics vs Metea-Waubonsie Valley Co-op JV2

Lake Park

Vault

Team Vault Total

Hosted by: Lake Park High School Wednesday January 10,2018


